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English sporting at its best!

Namn

Markus Larsson
Richard Berg
Oliver Burenfjall
Roger Jarnald

Jim Forsberg
Magnus Nilsson
Fredrik Holm
Kenneth Smedberg
Marcus Eklund
Martin Andersson
Michael Englund
Rebecka Bergkvist
Rickard Malmlof
Dan Joelsson
Viktor Bohlin

Ola Svensson
Fredrik Malmstrém
Joakim Karlsson
Goran Ludvigsson
Patrik Nilsson
Jesper Hedwall
Magnus Karlsson
Mattias Stenstrom
Johan Lindahl
Anna Jarnald

Ostgota
Jaktskytteklubb

Licens
1503204
912591
1430971
689060
464012
4020224
1115264
1536503
1977925
1646246
623916
1275783
2135703
2747726
1793143
2082131
1020380
2082091
1725137
1020312
1735182
1978282
3500308
1624041
1210654

Klubb
Nimrod Jakt och SSF
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb
For.jaktskyttarna Trollhattan
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF
Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-05
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Ostra Sodermanlands Jaktskytteklubb Gnesta
Skokloster Wings & Clays Sporting Club
Nimrod Jakt och SSF
Falkopings Sportskytteklubb
Falkopings Sportskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Hassleholmsortens JSK
Asbro Jaktskytteklubb
Tibro Jaktskytteklubb
Hassleholmsortens JSK
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Foreningen Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF
For.jaktskyttarna Trollhattan
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S:1
46
46
43
46
44
39
41
42
37
39
36
37
40
38
35
29
33
36
38
39
36
32
30
31
37

S:2
44
42
43
40
38
42
38
37
40
37
38
37
34
34
36
41
37
34
32
31
33
35
36
35
29

Sar

Sum
90
88
86
86
82
81
79
79
77
76
74
74
74
72
71
70
70
70
70
70
69
67
66
66
66
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Namn

Pelle Persson
Johan Fredriksson
Anton Hulén
Conny Andersson
Fredrik Eriksson
Emil Jonsson
Mats Johansson
Birger Hall

Lars Larsson
Andreas Humble
Kent Kronholm
Erik Hulén

Johnny Landell
Georgios Jordanidis
Erik Dagman
Christer Green
Tommy Lovgren
Sofie Haage
Kennet Jarpehult
Anders Lindstrém Bruce
Johan Thellenberg
Johan Karlsson
Kurt Larsson
Tomas Jimmerfors
Madelene Pantzar
Sune Bostrom
Ronney Sahlberg
Andy Howlden
Hakan Larsson-Lilieberg
Johan Franzén
Timo Rajasaari
Karl Petersson

Licens
2253127
4164231
2073184
1090852
2075353
4131891
3031901
6081
2232966
4589352
1524128
1710270
1411024
1763288
4879299
3747005
3955633
789934
2163728
1553618
572067
413047
1407077
2749897
1114287
251399
1000492
2030813
2728520
2075368
33136
4313192

Klubb
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Asbro Jaktskytteklubb
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Asbro Jaktskytteklubb
Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb
Skovde Jaktskytteklubb
Frovi Jaktskytteklubb
For.jaktskyttarna Trollhattan
Svegerasens Jaktskytteklubb
Falkopings Sportskytteklubb
Skokloster Wings & Clays Sporting Club
Farila Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Frovi Jaktskytteklubb
Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb
Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb
Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb
Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Asbro Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-05
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S:1
38
38
32
41
36
36
32
34
37
33
30
31
34
30
30
31
32
34
32
31
31
31
32
26
30
30
28
27
29
30
28
33

S:2
38
38
43
33
37
36
39
36
33
33
35
34
31
34
34
33
32
30
31
30
30
30
29
34
29
29
30
30
27
26
27
20

Sar

Sum
76
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
70
66
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
63
61
61
61
61
60
59
59
58
57
56
56
55
53
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Namn

Peter Larsson
Thomas Norén
Emil Axling
Charlotta Nyvaller
Stefan Karlsson
Filip Nilsson
Magnus Léngbo
Joakim Eriksson
Annika Johansson
Goran Malmkvist
Daniel Palmkvist
Per Karlsson
Henrik Forsberg
Peter Uhlen
Mikael Lundgren
Lars-Olof Sandgren
Kristoffer Olsson
Johan Andersson
Rolf Nilsson
Joakim Persson
Magnus Lindmark
Jan Johansson
André Langbo
Christoffer Nadin
Jesper Uhlen
Anders Gustafsson

Namn

Jack Maroun
Mykola Balagurak
Mikael Karlsson
Birger Olai
Fredrik Wall

Ake Jansson

Licens
1689376
2747867
1830171
4891050
1406509
4082871
1569901
2242810
2135059
1097441
2577461
1187768
464011
2824962
144850
1522593
4833888
2356513
7462
1690114
3217833
5111833
1661408
2796142
3553253
1804611

Licens

2743547
5317865
1235913
1998169
2749958
1582767

Klubb
Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb
Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Asbro Jaktskytteklubb
Skévde Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Frovi Jaktskytteklubb
Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb
Nimrod Jakt och SSF
Vingakers Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Vingakers Jaktskytteklubb
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF
Foreningen Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Huddinge Jaktvardsférening
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb
Farila Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Bjorneborgs Jaktskytteklubb
Asbro Jaktskytteklubb
Frovi Jaktskytteklubb
Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Ostra Sodermanlands Jaktskytteklubb Gnesta
Frovi Jaktskytteklubb
Atvids Jaktskytteklubb
Foreningen Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Frovi Jaktskytteklubb

Klubb
Vasteras Jaktskytteklubb
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb
Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
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S:1
36
37
36
35
32
32
34
33
28
29
29
30
27
31
23
33
27
27
27
32
24
26
23
27
13

S:1
33
32
33
31
25
31

S:2
41
35
33
31
33
32
30
29
33
32
32
31
33
29
35
25
30
29
27
22
28
26
28
20
18

S:2
35
35
32
31
34
28

Sar

Sar

Sum
77
72
69
66
65
64
64
62
61
61
61
61
60
60
58
58
57
56
54
54
52
52
51
47
31

Sum
68
67
65
62
59
59



Bo Jansson

Pasi Ruuska
Mikael Forsberg
Henrik Liljeberg
Eddie Duclos
Jonas Nilsson
Isac Johansson
Niklas Berg
Henrik Falk
Laurynas Tamasauskas
Peter Akesson
Lars Kvist
Magnus Lindblad
David Sparrow
Lucas Johansson
Lars Kuutti

Simon Salo
Dennis Smedberg
Anders Sandabhl

364848

5028904
1000182
5151379
2435548
1439794
3138057
5312876
2143889
5821080
2964142
1217771
263395

1627114
5529493
1709105
1699119
3910289
3817107

Huddinge Jaktvardsforening

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Vikbolandets Lokala JVF

Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

JRF Nykvarn/Sédertélje Jaktskytteklubb
Vasteras Jaktskytteklubb
Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-05

Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb

Falkopings Sportskytteklubb

Huddinge Jaktvardsforening

Huddinge Jaktvardsforening

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Huddinge Jaktvardsforening

Vasteras Jaktskytteklubb

Ostra Sodermanlands Jaktskytteklubb Gnesta
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
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29
26
27
31
29
29
19
26
21
21
23
23
25
18
25
19
17
14
19

29
31
28
24
25
25
33
25
28
27
24
23
20
23
15
20
19
20
13

58
57
55
55
54
54
52
51
49
48
47
46
45
41
40
39
36
34
32



